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Claim Number: 54460
MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: April 01, 2025

Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Whistler Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Two week travel and accomodation in Victoria for MLA Work.April 1st to April
10th 2025.
Date Expenses Amount
April 04, 2025 66(km) $41.58
whistler to Pemberton Valley dyking district and return

April 01, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 02, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 03, 2025 Airfare - oneway $493.00

Helijet to Vancouver from Victoria.

April 03, 202 ictoria - With Receipts $676.01
March 31- April 3

April 03, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 07, 2025 Airfare - oneway $493.00
Helijet to Victoria for MLA Work.

April 07, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 07, 2025 Taxi $10.00
Taxi from Bus to Helijet for trip to Victoria.

April 08, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 09, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 10, 2025 Airfare - oneway $399.00

harbour Air Flight to Vancouver.

April 10, 2025 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $725.25
April 7th to April 10th 2025

April 10, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $3264.84
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Claim Number: 54460

MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: April 01, 2025
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Date | Expenses Amount

Date 14 Apr 2025 Signature
Valeriote, Jeremy VIV
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Booking Statement

ino #
W Invoice-

Date FARE-YWH-FULL-2025 1@ $461.90
Thursday, Apr 3, 2025

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee 1@ $7.62
Departure

+GST $23.48
Victoria Harbour
Aoy Canadian Dollars $493.00
Vancouver Harbour Visa $493.00
Duration Fkkk sfokokok skokk #03371F)
35 minutes -
1 Passengers » FULL FARE FARE RULES:

Valeriote, Jeremy . ;

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied minors. Please call
Status: Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+, Children and Infants Under 13 years.
Confirmed Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to Spm the day prior to departure.

After 5pm all next-day travel is non-refundablc and only changeable for same-day travel.

Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable cancellation fee equal to the value of the
one-way travel.

Failure (o change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure will also result in the
cancellation of any onward and/or return reservations (additional cancellation fees may
apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:
As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility and/or special needs are
asked to make their booking request with a Helijet Reservations Agent by phone at

+1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made without also calling in advance of travel, may not
be honoured on the desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***



Jeremy Valeriote

Arriva] 03/31/25
Departure 04/03/25
Date Description Charges Credits
03/31/25 Room 179.00
04/01/25 Room 199.00
04/02/25 Room 199.00
04/02/25 Destination Marketing Fee 1% 5.77 0.00
04/02/25 Provincial Hotel Tax 8% 46.62 0.00
04/02/25 Goods and Service Tax 5% 29.14 0.00
04/02/25 Municipal Hotel Tax 3% 17.48 0.00
04/03/25 Visa XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX 676.01
Total Charges 676.01
Total Credits 676.01
Balance 0.00
CAD
Net Amount 577.00
Destination Marketing Fee 1% 5.77
Provincial Hotel Tax 8% 46.62
Goods and Service Tax 5% 29.14
Municipal Hotel Tax 3% 17.48
0.00
Total Charges 0.00
CAD




Booking Statement

Booking #
i Invoice_

Date FARE-YWH-FULL-2025 1@ $461.90
Monday, Apr 7, 2025

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee 1@ $7.62

¢
o +GST $23.48

Vancouver Harbour

ﬂ Canadian Dollars $493.00

Victoria Harbour

Visa $493.00
Duration sokokk kkkok solok #07795F)
35 minutes -
1 Passengers » FULL FARE FARE RULES:
Valeriote, Jeremy
Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied minors. Please call
Status: Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+, Children and Infants Under 13 years.
Confirmed Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to Spm the day prior to departure.

After Spm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable for same-day travel.

Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable cancellation fee equal to the value of the
onc-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure will also result in the
cancellation of any onward and/or return reservations (additional cancellation fees may
apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility and/or special needs are
asked to make their booking request with a Helijet Reservations Agent by phone at
+1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made without also calling in advance of travel, may not
be honoured on the desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***



BLACK TOP & CHECKER

CABS
UNIT 101, 1355 VERNON DR
VANCOUVER, BC V6A 3V4

6046813201
Transaction 68902755
Total $10.00
Tip N

CREDIT CARD SALE ‘
s —

Retain this copy for statement
validation

Station: BT419

Method: CONTACTLESS

Visa CREDIT XXXXXXXXXXX
Reference ID: 509700534620
Auth ID: 02883F

MID; **&xkk¥x3884

AlD: A0000000031010
AthNtwkNm: VISA

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS



Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Date
Thursday, Apr 10, 2025

Dcparture

Victoria Ilarbour

Vancouver Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passenger(s) » Flex
Valeriote, Jeremy

Status:
KK - Priority Boarding

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 200 : (2) Flex

Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge

Sked 200 : Sustainability Fee

Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee
Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee
Taxcs, Fees and Charges

Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee
+Goods and Scrvices Tax

Optional Scrvice Charges -

A1l Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fec (2024)

Canadian Dollars

Visa

RERE kKK ***-#047811’:)

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):

= Recommended check-in time: 40 miputes before scheduled departure.

1@
1@
1@
1@
l@

1@

$340.12
$11.00
$1.18
$4.00
$12.85

$10.85
$19.00

$0.00

$399.00

$399.00

s Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers: 1S minufes before scheduled departure.

Checking-in {Wheeled Operations):



INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote

Canada Arrival 04-07-25
Departure 04-10-25

Company Name Cashier No. 45

Group Name Invoice No.

Guest Name Page No. 10f2
Date Description Charges Credits
04-07-25 Room Charge 205.00
04-07-25 GST Room Tax 10.35
04-07-25 PST Room Tax 16.56
04-07-25 MRDT Tax 6.21
04-07-25 DMF Fee 2.05
04-07-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
04-07-25 GST Tax 0.08
04-08-25 Room Charge 205.00
04-08-25 GST Room Tax 10.35
04-08-25 PST Room Tax 16.56
04-08-25 MRDT Tax 6.21
04-08-25 DMF Fee 2.05
04-08-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
04-08-25 GST Tax 0.08
04-09-25 Room Charge 205.00
04-09-25 GST Room Tax 10.35
04-09-25 PST Room Tax 16.56
04-09-25 MRDT Tax 6.21
04-09-25 DMF Fee 2.05
04-09-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
04-09-25 GST Tax 0.08
04-10-25 VISA 725.25

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXIXXK



INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote

Canada Arrival 04-07-25
Departure 04-10-25
Company Name Cashier No. 45
Group Name Invoice No. Page
Guest Name No. 20f2
Total Charges 725.25
Total Credits 725.25
Balance 0.00
Merchant ID Credit Card # XXXXXXXXXXXX
Transaction ID Credit Card Expiry XXIXX
Approval Code 00448F Capture Method Manual
Approval Amount 725.25 Transaction Amount 725.25
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AP Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54665

MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: May 02, 2025
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (LA) Claimant Name: _ V136520

Travel From: Victoria Travel To: Vancouver

Trip Details: Trip to Vancouver for the Lapu Lapu Mass as an accompanying person.

Date Expenses Amount

May 02, 2025 Mtion Expenses $397.02
Stay at the ancouver for the Lapu Lapu day of
Mourning.( Dinner charge has been substrated in advacnce.

May 02, 2025 Airfare $439.00
Harbour Air Flight to Vancouver.

May 02, 2025 Dinner Only $36.00

May 03, 2025 Airfare $399.00
Harbour Air Flight to Victoria

May 03, 2025 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50

Total Payable $1310.52

Date 05 May 2025
amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
Date 05 May 2025 Jignature
A
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment
ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount



Cashier# :5787
Page # :10of1

Arrival : 05-02-25
Departure :05-03-25

Description Additional Information
os022c NN L]
05-02-25 Room Charge 329.00
05-02-25 Destination Marketing Fee 4.14
05-02-25 Room PST 26.65
05-02-25 MRDT 9.99
05-02-25 ME MRDT 8.33
05-02-25 Room GST 18.91
05-03-25 Visa card ).9,.9.0.9.9.9.9.9.9.¢.¢) XXIXX -
GST Summary Total Charges [ ] $397.02
Room 18.91 Total Credits -
F&B 2.54
Other 0.00

Total 21.45 Balance 0.00




Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Booking #
— tovoice [N
Date Air Transportation Charges
Friday, May 2, 2025 : : :
Sked 200 : (1) Flex 1 @ $378.22
Departure . ' . ' - -
Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge l@ $11.00
Victoria Harbour S ' ’ :
Sked 200 : Sustainability Fee 1 @ $1.18
Aﬂl Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee 1@ $4.00
Vancouver Harbour Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee 1@ $12.85
Duration Taxes, Fees and Charges
35 minutes
Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee 1@ $10.85
1 Passenger(s) » Flex : ' -
i + Goods and Services Tax $20.90
Status: Optional Service Charges
BE.=Friority Boarding All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee 0 @ $0.00
(2024)
Canadian Dollars $439.00
Visa $439.00

dokokk kKKK KRR -#07127P)

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):
* Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled

departure.
* Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:135 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

e Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport,

* Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:

* Guaranteed Baggage is 25 lbs per passenger. Additional 25 Ibs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.

* Baggage over 501bs is subject to a fee of $3/Ib (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.



Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Bookini i

Date
Saturday, May 3, 2025

Departure
Vancouver Harbour
Arrival

Victoria Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

Status:
KK - Priority Boarding

tnvoice [N

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 200 : (2) Flex | @ $340.12
Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge |l @ $1>1.00
Sked 200 : Sustainability Fee @ $1.18
Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee 1@ $4.00
Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee 1 @ | $12.85

Taxes, Fees and Charges

Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee 1@ $10.85
+ Goods and Services Tax $19.00
Optional Service Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee 0@ $0.00

(2024)
Canadian Dollars $399.00
Visa $399.00

$okkok KoKk ***-#0716OP)

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):

* Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled
departure.

* Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

* Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport.

e Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:

* Guaranteed Baggage is 25 lbs per passenger. Additional 25 Ibs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.

* Baggage over 50Ibs is subject to a fee of $3/Ib (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.
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Claim Number: 54868
MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy \ivida%880 HWRClaim Date: May 12, 2025
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip: _Accompanying Person Travel

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (LA) Claimant Name:

Travel From: Victoria Travel To: Vancouver

Trip Details: Accompanying travel for MLA Valeriote for a conference.

Date Expenses Amount

May 12, 2025 Airfare $399.00
Harbour Air flight to Vancouver for a conference.

May 12, 2025 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00

May 13, 2025 Accommodation Expenses $324.64

May 13, 2025 Airfare $399.00
Harbour air to Victoria from conference

May 13, 2025 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00

Total Payable $1244.64

Date 21 May 2025
Valenote, Jeremy 9 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
Wi 1 authority for payment

Date 21 May 2025 Signature

Accompanying Person
certified that the amount is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY



DATE
05/12/2025

05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/13/2025

05/13/202 -

CODE
GV

TAXGRM
TAXROM
TAXMUN
TAXDMF
TAXMME
MASTER

DESCRIPTION
Room Charge - GV

GST Room

Provincial Room Tax

Municipal Tax

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Major Event (ME) Tax
Mastelrcard dkkkhkkhhkk

Arrival: 05/12/2025
Departure: 05/13/2025

No. of Guests: 1

AMOUNT (CAD)
269.00
15.47
21.79
8.18
3.39
6.81
(324.64)
(CAD)
Sub-Total: 269.00
Total Tax(broken out below): 55.64
TAXDMF - Other Taxes: 3.39
TAXGRM - GST: 15.47
TAXMME - Other Taxes: 6.81
TAXMUN - Other Taxes: 8.18
TAXROM - PST (Room): 21.79
Total Due: 0.00
Total Payments: (324.64)
Page 1



Flight|

Departure:
-\Iictoria Harbour
» Directions
Arrival:
-Vancouver Harbour
» Directions
35 minutes

KK - Confirmed

1 Passenger(s) - Flex

Add to Calendar

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 200

Sked 200

Sked 200

Sked 200

Sked 200 :

- (2) Flex
: Fuel Surcharge
: Sustainability Fee

- Vancouver Terminal |

Victoria Terminal Fee

Taxes, Fees and Charges

Sked 200

: VHFC Terminal Fee

+ Goods and Services Tax

Optional Service Charges

ee

All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee (2024)

Billing

faxes

Grand Total

Master Card

summary

April 30, 2025 @

$340.12

S0.00




Tuesday, May 13, 2025

rligh{ N

Departure:

-Vancouver Harbour

» Directions

Arrival:

-Victoria Harbour
» Directions
35 minutes

KK - Confirmed

1 Passenger(s) - Flex

Add to Calendar

invoice [N

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 200 : (2) Flex

Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge

Sked 200 : Sustainability Fee

Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee
Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee
laxes, Fees and Charges

Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee

+ Goods and Services Tax

Optional Service Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee (2024)

Billing
Taxes

Grand Total

Master Card

PN mdaa 7 T ainn o Asoil YN 1 Talel;

$340.12
$11.00
$1.18
$4.00

$12.85

$10.85

$19.00

S0.00

$380.00
$19.00

$399.00

$399.00
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Claim Number: 54899

MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: May 05, 2025

Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Whistler Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Two weeks in Victoria for MLA Work. May 5th to May 17th.

Date Expenses Amount

May 05, 2025 124(km) $78.56
Trip from Piccola Dr Whistler to Vancouver Harbour

May 08, 2025 124(km) $78.56
Drive from Vancouver Harbour to Whistler(Piccola)

May 12, 2025 124(km) $78.56
Drive to Vancouver Harbour from Whistler

May 15, 2025 124(km) $78.56
Drive back to Whistler from Vancouver Harbour

May 05, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 05, 2025 Parking $88.85
Parking at waterfront in Vancouver.

May 06, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 07, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 08, 2025 Airfare - oneway $439.00
Harbour Air flight but to Vancouver.

May 08, 2025 ictoria - With Receipts $971.31
Stay at th or the week of May 5th to May 8th.

May 08, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 12, 2025 Airfare - oneway $493.00
Trip to Victoria for MLA Work!

May 12, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
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Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54899

MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: May 05, 2025
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Date Expenses ; Amount

May 12, 2025 Parking $25.75
Parking at Westin Bayshore in Vancouver

May 13, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 14, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 15, 2025 Airfare - oneway $509.00
Trip back to VVancouver from Victoria

May 15, 2025 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $971.31
Stay at tho I Viay 12 to May 151,

May 15, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable —4008.45 $4649.46

Date 28 May 2025 Signature

Val 5 WR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount



Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Booking #
I invoice | N

Date Air Transportatlon Charges
Monday, May 5, 2025 SRS R i
Sked 200:(3) Flex 2@ $585.00
Departure '
Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge 2@ $22.00
Vancouver Harbour S '
Sked 200 : Sustamablhty Fee 2@ $2.36
Sote Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee 2@ $8.00
Victoria Harbour Sked 200 : Vlctorla Termmal Fee 2@ $25.70
Duration Taxes, Fees and Charges
35 minutes
Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee 2@ $21.70
ex
ﬂ + Goods and Services Tax $33.24
Optlonal Service Charges
AL All Skeds - B : Flex B ¢ 0 $0.00
KK - Confirined cds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee @ p
(2024)
Canadian Dollars $698.00
~ Visa $698.00

*Rokk KRk ***-#06399F)

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):
e Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled

departure.
 Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

e Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport.

e Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:

» Guaranteed Baggage is 25 1bs per passenger. Additional 25 1bs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.

 Baggage over 50Ibs is subject to a fee of $3/Ib (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.



ZipSy

/”)Ii i

DATE BILLED TO

5 May 2025 Jeremy Valeriote
Jeremy Valeriote

RECEIPT NUMBER

PARKING TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION DETAILS START DATE TIME

s may 2025 JJ

ZipSy
Copyright © 2019 ZipBy Canada Limited
GST 76710 3526 RT0001
116 - 1900 Minnesota Crt
Mississauga ON L5N 3C9

Receipt

TOTAL AMOUNT

$88.85

FINISH DATE TIME AMOUNT

6 May 2025 - $88.40

ZipBy $0.45
Convenience
Fee

TOTAL $88.85



Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Date
Thursday, May 8, 2025

Victoria Harbour
Vancouver Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passenger(s) » Flex
Valeriote, Jeremy

Status:
KK - Priority Boarding

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 200 : (1) Flex

Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge

Sked 200 : Sustainability Fee

Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee
Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee
Taxes, Fees and Charges

Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee

+ Goods and Services Tax

Optional Service Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee
(2024)

Canadian Dollars

Visa
ekokok Kok kok Kok ok -#()4526F)

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):

l@
l@
l @
1@
1@

l@

$378.22
$11.00
$1.18
$4.00
$12.85

$10.85
$20.90

$0.00

$439.00

$439.00

e Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled

departure.

o Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before

scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

» Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the

airport.

e Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:

» Guaranteed Baggage is 25 Ibs per passenger. Additional 25 Ibs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by

replying to this email.

» Baggage over 50lbs is subject to a fee of $3/Ib (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.



INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote Room No.
Canada Arrival 05-05-25
Departure 05-08-25
Confirmation No.
Folio No.
Company Name Cashier No. 16
Group Name Invoice No.
Guest Name Page No. 1of2
Date Description Charges Credits
05-05-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-05-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-05-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-05-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-05-25 DMF Fee 2.75
05-05-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-05-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-06-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-06-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-06-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-06-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-06-25 DMF Fee 2.75
05-06-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-06-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-07-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-07-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-07-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-07-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-07-25 DMF Fee 2.75
05-07-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-07-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-08-25 VISA 971.31

XXXXXXXXXXXX XXIXX



INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote Room No.
Canada Arrival 05-05-25
Departure 05-08-25
Confirmation No.
Folio No.
Company Name Cashier No. 16
Group Name Invoice No.
Guest Name Page No. 20f2
Total Charges 971.31
Total Credits 971.31
Balance 0.00
Merchant ID Credit Card # XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/
Transaction ID 2561813 Credit Card Expiry XX
Approval Code 00645P Capture Method Manual
Approval Amount 971.31 Transaction Amount 971.31




Booking Statement

Bookini #

Date
Monday, May 12, 2025

Departure
Vancouver Harbour
Victoria Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passengers » FULL
FARE
Valeriote, Jeremy

Status:
Confirmed

FARE-YWH-FULL-2025 l @ $461.90
PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee 1@ $7.62
+ GST $23.48
Canadian Dollars $493.00
Visa $493.00
deokeosksk kokokok ***.#036891:‘)

FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+,
Children and Infants Under 13 years.

Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to Spm the
day prior to departure.

After 5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable
for same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure
will also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return
reservations (additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility
and/or special needs are asked to make their booking request with a
Helijet Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online
bookings made without also calling in advance of travel, may not be
honoured on the desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee: On behalf of Pacific Heliport
Services, effective December 16, 2023, Helijet will be collecting a
Heliport Improvement Fee (HIF) of $8.00 per passenger boarded, per
departure from any of the 3 PHS managed heliports: Vancouver
Harbour, Victoria Harbour, Nanaimo Harbour.

BAGGAGE:
Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 lbs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be



You can view your Parking Pass from the button below.

In gated parking lots, please note that you will need 10 scanthe QR
code on the digital Parking Pass upon entering and exiting the lot.
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<GEI-MY-PASS-button.png>

<stamp-top.png>

DETAILS OF YOUR PURCHASE

PARKING

VANCOUVER, BC

MON, MAY 12, 2025

MON, MAY 12, 2025 TO MON, MAY 12, 2025

All folders are up 1o dat



Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Booking #
i Invoice| N

Date Air Transportation Charges
Thursday, May 15, 2025 v :
Sked 200 : (1) Flex P3 1@ $444.89
Departure
ﬂ Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge 1@ $11.00
Victoria Harbour S
Sked 200 : Sustainability Fee 1l @ $1.18
ATt Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee 1@ $4.00
Vancouver Harbour Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee 1@ $12.85
Duration Taxes, Fees and Charges
35 minutes
Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee 1@ $10.85
1 Passenger(s) » Flex - : ' :
Valeriote, Jeremy + Goods and Services Tax $24.23
Status: Optional Service Charges
Ri~Erlortty Boarding All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee 0@ $0.00
(2024)
Canadian Dollars $509.00
Visa $509.00

dokkok kokkok ***.#03244F)

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):
e Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled

departure.
» Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

e Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport.

e Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:

» Guaranteed Baggage is 25 Ibs per passenger. Additional 25 1bs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.

e Baggage over 501bs is subject to a fee of $3/Ib (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.



INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote Room No.
Canada Arrival 05-12-25
Departure 05-15-25
Confirmation No.
Folio No.
Company Name Cashier No. 44
Group Name Invoice No.
Guest Name Page No. 10f 2
Date Description Charges Credits
05-12-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-12-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-12-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-12-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-12-25 DMF Fee 2,75
05-12-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-12-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-13-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-13-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-13-25 PST Room Tax 22,22
05-13-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-13-25 DMF Fee 2,75
05-13-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-13-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-14-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-14-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-14-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-14-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-14-25 DMF Fee 2.75
05-14-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-14-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-15-25 VISA 971.31

XXXXXXXXXXX XXIXX



INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote Room No.
Canada Arrival 05-12-25
Departure 05-15-25
Confirmation No.
Folio No.
Company Name Cashier No. 44
Group Name Invoice No.
Guest Name Page No. 20f2
Total Charges 971.31
Total Credits 971.31
Balance 0.00
Merchant ID Credit Card # XXXXXXXXXXX
Transaction ID 2561814 Credit Card Expiry XIXX
Approval Code 04370F Capture Method Manual
Approval Amount 971.31 Transaction Amount 971.31




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54955

MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: May 05, 2025
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Other)

Travel From: Victoria Travel To: Duncan

Trip Details: Accompanying Person Claim for MLA Valeriote\'s wife.

Date Exﬁenses Amount
May 05, 2025 Airfare $349.00

Harbour Air trip to Victoria accompanying MLA Valeriote. Receipt
sshows fare for two and its payable to MLA Valeriote.

Total Payable $349.00

Date 28 May 2025 Signature

HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY



Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Bookini #

Date
Monday, May 5, 2025

Departure

Vancouver Harbour
Arrival
Victoria Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

2 Piiiiniiiiil » Flex
Valeriote, Jeremy

Status:
KK - Confirmed

mnvoice (NN

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 200 : (3) Flex B 2@ $585.00
Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge | 2 @ $22.00
Sked 200 : Sustaiﬁability Fee‘ | 2@ $2.36
Sked 200 :\./ancouver.Term‘in.alb Feeﬁ | 2@ - $8.00 |
Skedb 200 2 Viétoria Terminal Fee | 2@ $25.70
Téxes, Fees and Charges - |

Sked 200' : VHFC Terminal Feé 2@ | $21.70 |
+ Goods and Sefvices Tax - $'3-3.24
Optional Service Charges |

All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee 0@ | $0.00
(2024)

Canadian Dollars $698.00
Visa | $698.00

sk dokkok ***-#06399F)

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):

e Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled
departure.

e Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

e Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport.

¢ Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:

e Guaranteed Baggage is 25 lbs per passenger. Additional 25 Ibs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.

o Baggage over 501bs is subject to a fee of $3/1b (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 55082

MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: May 19, 2025
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Whistler Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: MLA Travel for the period of MayQ@th to June 9th,

Date Expenses Amount
May 25, 2025 Airfare - oneway $359.00
Harbour Air to Victoria.
May 25, 2025 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 26, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 27, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 28, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 29, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 30, 2025 Airfare - oneway $359.00

Harbour Air to Vancouver.

May 30, 2025 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

May 30, 2025 - Vit Receipts $1618.85

Stay at the Parkside Hotel from May 25th to May 30th

June 05, 2025 Airfare - oneway $135.00
Harbour Air flight from Vancouver to Nanaimo.
June 05, 2025 Taxi $27.25 $27.45
June 09, 2025 Ferry $105.50
This expense covers one adult and a vehicle. Receipt also shows
kids fare.
Total Payable $2911.60 $2911.80

Date 12 Jun 2025 Signatutre

Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

“ Invoice #8562451

Date Air Transportation Charges
Sunday, May 25, 2025

Sked 1200 : Whistler Terminal Fee 1l @ $12.00
e

Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee 1@ $4.00
Whistler o .

Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee 1 @ $12.85
aunel Sked 200 to 1200 : Thru Fare Flex / 1@ $276.76
Victoria Harbour Adult

; Sked 200 to 1200 : Thru Fare Fuel 1 @ $23.00
Duration Surcharge
1 hour, 45 minutes

Sked 200 to 1200 : Thru Fare 1 @ $2.45

1 Passenger(s) » Flex - Sustainability Fee

Valeriote, Jeremy
Taxes, Fees and Charges

Status:
KK - Confirmed Thru Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee |1 @ $10.85

Fare
+ Goods and Services Tax $17.09

Optional Service Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Comfort Baggage 0 @ $0.00
Fee (2024)

Canadian Dollars $359.00
Visa | $359.00

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):
* Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled

departure.
e Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

* Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport.

* Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:



e Guaranteed Baggage is 25 Ibs per passenger. Additional 25 Ibs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.

* Baggage over 50lbs is subject to a fee of $3/Ib (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.

* Note third-party bookings may have different baggage terms and
conditions.

Boarding:

* Priority Boarding is included in Flex Tier, when and where
available.

* All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of
valid, non-expired government issued photo identification, or two
pieces of valid, non-expired government-issued identification
without a photograph.

More Information:
» Please review Fare Details (https://harbourair.com/fares/) and
Booking Conditions (https://harbourair.com/booking-conditions/).

Change & Cancellations on Flex

Cancellations by the Passenger:

* More than 1 hour prior to scheduled departure time: Cancellations
are eligible for refund to original form of payment for all
refundable fares, fees and taxes.

* Less than 1 hour prior to scheduled departure time: Cancellations
are not eligible for refund.

Changes by the Passenger:

* Before day-of scheduled departure: Reservations can be changed.
Passengers must pay for any difference in fare.

* Day-of, up to 1 hour before scheduled departure: Reservations can
be changed to another same-day flight on the same tier.




Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Date

Friday, May 30, 2025

Departure

Victoria Harbour

Duration
1 hour, 45 minutes

1 Passenger(s) » Flex
Valeriote, Jeremy

Status:
KK - Priority Boarding

g |

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 1200 : Whistler Terminal Fee 1@ $12.00
Sked 200 : Vancouver Terminal Fee 1 @ $4.00
Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee 1 @ $12.85
Sked 200 to 1200 : Thru Fare Flex / 1 @ $276.76
Adult

Sked 200 to 1200 : Thru Fare Fuel 1@ $23.00
Surcharge

Sked 200 to 1200 : Thru Fare 1@ $2.45
Sustainability Fee

Taxes, Fees and Charges

Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee 1@ $10.85
+ Goods and Services Tax $17.09
Optional Service Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Comfort Baggage 0 @ $0.00
Fee (2024)

Canadian Dollars $359.00
Visa $359.00

T ****-

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):

* Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled
departure.

e Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

* Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport.

* Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:



* Guaranteed Baggage is 25 lbs per passenger. Additional 25 Ibs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.

* Baggage over 50lbs is subject to a fee of $3/Ib (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.

* Note third-party bookings may have different baggage terms and
conditions.

Boarding:

* Priority Boarding is included in Flex Tier, when and where
available.

* All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of
valid, non-expired government issued photo identification, or two
pieces of valid, non-expired government-issued identification
without a photograph.

More Information:
* Please review Fare Details (https://harbourair.com/fares/) and
Booking Conditions (https:/harbourair.com/booking-conditions/).

- Change & Cancellations on Flex

Cancellations by the Passenger:

* More than 1 hour prior to scheduled departure time: Cancellations
are eligible for refund to original form of payment for all
refundable fares, fees and taxes.

* Less than 1 hour prior to scheduled departure time: Cancellations
are not eligible for refund.

Changes by the Passenger:

* Before day-of scheduled departure: Reservations can be changed.
Passengers must pay for any difference in fare.

* Day-of, up to 1 hour before scheduled departure: Reservations can
be changed to another same-day flight on the same tier.




INFORMATION INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote Room No.
Canada Arrival 05-25-25
Departure 05-30-25
Confirmation No. _
Folio No. _
Company Name Cashier No. [
Group Name Invoice No.
Guest Name Page No. 10f3
Date Description Charges Credits
05-25-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-25-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-25-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-25-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-25-25 DMF Fee 2.75
05-25-26  Climate Contribution 1.50
05-25-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-26-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-26-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-26-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-26-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-26-25 DMF Fee 2,75
05-26-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-26-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-27-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-27-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-27-25 PST Room Tax 2222
05-27-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-27-25 DMF Fee 275
05-27-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-27-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-28-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-28-25 GST Room Tax 13.89




INFORMATION INVOICE

Jeremy Valeriote Room No. _
Canada Arrival 05-25-25
Departure 05-30-25

Confirmation No.
Folio No.

Company Name Cashier No. -

Group Name Invoice No.
Guest Name Page No. 20f3
Date Description Charges Credits
05-28-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-28-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-28-25 DMF Fee 2.75
05-28-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-28-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-29-25 Room Charge 275.00
05-29-25 GST Room Tax 13.89
05-29-25 PST Room Tax 22.22
05-29-25 MRDT Tax 8.33
05-29-25 DMF Fee 2.75
05-29-25 Climate Contribution 1.50
05-29-25 GST Tax 0.08
05-30-25 VISA 1,618.85

-

Total Charges 1,618.85
Total Credits 1,618.85
Balance 0.00




Booking Statement for Harbour Air Seaplanes

Booking #
E— Invoice [

Date Air Transportation Charges
Thursday, Jun 5, 2025

Sked 1100 : (5) Flex 1@ $94.44
Departure
Sked 1100 : Fuel Surcharge 1 @ $9.50
r Harbour : .
Sked 1100 : Nanaimo Terminal Fee 1 @ $7.00
ﬂ Sked 1100 : Sustainability Fee | @ $0.78
Nanaimo Harbour Sked 1100 : Vancouver Terminal Fee | @ $4.00
Duration Taxes, Fees and Charges
20 minutes
Sked 1100 : Nanaimo Port Authority Fee 1 @ $2.00
1 Passenger(s) » Flex
Valeriote, Jeremy Sked 1100 : VHFC Terminal Fee 1@ $10.85
= Status: + Goods and Services Tax $6.43

_ P . . e
KK - Priority Boarding Optional Service Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Flex Baggage Fee 0 @ $0.00
(2024)

Canadian Dollars $135.00
Visa $135.00

Flex Terms & Conditions

Checking-in (Float Operations):

* Recommended check-in time: 40 minutes before scheduled
departure.

 Check-in cutoff time for Flex passengers:15 minutes before
scheduled departure.

Checking-in (Wheeled Operations):

* Check-in opens: 60 minutes before scheduled departure time at the
airport.

e Check-in cutoff time: 25 minutes before scheduled departure .

Baggage:

* Guaranteed Baggage is 25 Ibs per passenger. Additional 25 Ibs of
guaranteed baggage can be pre-reserved ahead of the flight by
replying to this email.




* Baggage over 50Ibs is subject to a fee of $3/1b (taxes included) and
travels on a high-priority, space-available, standby basis.

* Note third-party bookings may have different baggage terms and
conditions.

Boarding:

* Priority Boarding is included in Flex Tier, when and where
available.

* All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of
valid, non-expired government issued photo identification, or two
pieces of valid, non-expired government-issued identification
without a photograph.

More Information:
e Please review Fare Details (https://harbourair.com/fares/) and
Booking Conditions (https:!/harbourajr.comfbooking-conditions/).

Change & Cancellations on Flex

Cancellations by the Passenger:

* More than 1 hour prior to scheduled departure time: Cancellations
are eligible for refund to original form of payment for all
refundable fares, fees and taxes.

 Less than 1 hour prior to scheduled departure time: Cancellations
are not eligible for refund.

Changes by the Passenger:

* Before day-of scheduled departure: Reservations can be changed.
Passengers must pay for any difference in fare.

* Day-of, up to 1 hour before scheduled departure: Reservations can
be changed to another same-day flight on the same tier.




TYPE

ACCT

CARD NUMBER
DATE / TIME
REFERENCE #
AUTH #

ORDER #

AMOUNT

TIP

TOTAL

PURCHASE
VISA

2025-06-05
001001891 H

08500P

MGO1749132974960

$27.45

$30.20




Nanaimg (Dep.Bay)

To
HOrseshoe Bay

N>BCFerries

Suite cpg - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VY8W BB7

RECEIPT - pLERSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2025
BOOKI
REF#:

Prepaid

20’ Undersize Vehicl

1 Adult

2 Child

1 Port Fee Adult

2 Port Fee Child
Total Prepaid

Adult

2 ;
Port Fee Adult 0. 50
Total Changes 20.50

- P R e
Visa

**********wm 20.50
AUTH B6237P 6633 818948 H
Visa CREDIT

AB0BEBEEE31018 /7 /

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
81 APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

CHANGE DUE

*%*CARDHOLDER s
NAN 09 Jun 2025%

B32 579647
SEE nsvsnk‘i?i‘iﬁs OF TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 55113

MLA Name: Valeriote, Jeremy VM137399 HWRClaim Date: May 20, 2025
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  In-Constituency Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Whistler Travel To: Whistler

Trip Details: In-constituency travel.

Date Expenses Amount

May 20, 2025 206(km) $129.78
Rounditrip from whistler to Horseshoe Bay.

June 05, 2025 105(km) $66.15
Trip from Whistler to West Vancouver_

June 09, 2025 104(km) $65.52

Mileage from Horseshoe Bay to Whistler.

Date ___12 Jun 2025 Signature ﬂ

Valeriote, Jeremy YM137399 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

$261.45

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Spending Authority Signature

Date Signatute






